PGG Wrightson Livestock

Canterbury Park Sale Report 4th March 2025

Type

PRIME CATTLE
PRIME STEERS
PRIME HEIFERS
PRIME COWS
PRIME BULLS

Totals

PRIME LAMBS
PRIME LAMBS

Totals

PRIME SHEEP
PRIME RAMS
PRIME WETHERS
PRIME EWES

Totals

STORE SHEEP
M/S LAMBS
RAM LAMBS
WETHER LAMBS
EWE LAMBS

Totals

STORE CATTLE
STEERS

HEIFERS

BULLS

WEANER STEERS
WEANER BULLS

Totals

Tally Tally AVE
Ooff Sold PR/KG PR/KG PR/KG PR/HD PR/HD
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379.52
354.55
230.93
332.22

359.22

355.77
344.28
322.55
467.39
381.82

353.7

MIN

256
272
220
276

220

338
292
319
467
281

281

MAX

396
374
252
378

396

372
359
336
467
421

467

AVE

2094.5
1748.3
1252.8

2165

1979.3

161.79

161.79

68.39
124
106.43

100.8

93.24
112.26
96.98
91.38

94.26

1295
1131.7
1082.9

860
494.12

1021.3

MIN

1036.8
1074.4
1182.5

1275

1036.8

102

102

38
124
20

20

41
101
72
70

41

900
760
840
860
330

330

MAX
PR/HD

2698
2163.4
1461.6
3017.3

3017.3

205

205

118
124
140

140

130
117
125
108
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1510
1460
1180
860
600

1510



